
Principal and Teacher Shadowing Itinerary  

Itinerary: April 8-20, 2009 
 
Wednesday, April 8 
Departure Hartford or New York to Beijing  
 
Thursday, April 9 
Beijing Afternoon Arrival 
Tiananmen Square at Night 
 
Friday, April 10 
The China Education System, Department of Basic Education, Ministry of Education 
Tiananmen Square and Forbidden City 
Houtong 
Silk Market 
 
Saturday, April 11 
Antique Market   
Great Wall 
Beijing Acrobats 
 
Sunday, April 12 
Bus Departure to Jinan 
Tour of Jinan 
Shandong Provincial Department of Education 
Shandong Welcome Banquet 
 
Monday, April 13 
Departure to Sister Schools 
 
Tuesday, April 14 
School Visits 
 
Wednesday, April 15 
School Visits 
 
Thursday, April 16 
School Visits 
 
Friday, April 17 
School Visits 
Return to Jinan 
 
 



Saturday, April 18 
Qufu – House of Confucius 
Delegation Farewell Banquet in Jinan 
 
Sunday, April 19 
Noon Train to Beijing 
Evening in Beijing 
 
Monday, April 20 
Morning in Beijing 
Olympic Village 
PM Departure Beijing to New York or Hartford 
 


